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XFOB:3:1: CONCORD MH

SALE:2:1: 2 PARCELS - 1 DEED

SALE:1:1: 1.10 ACRES WITH IMP

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 12 16 192.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 0 0 3 100 480

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 12 16 192.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 0 0 3 100 384

3 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 0 18 20 540.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 5,940

6,804

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.10 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 14,300


